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St. Xavier's World School, Jonmani Pilana Baghpat
Activity Calendar Junior Section (Nur - V)
[S.No.Month Date Day Activity Classes
v Apr‘llk_‘ _22.04.22 Friday . Earth Day Celebration 1-v
|2 | April | 2204.22 Friday Blue Colour Day Nur - UKG
3 April 23.04.22 | saturday Birthday Card Competition n-v
4 May 08.05.22 Sunday Mother's Day Celebration (Online Activity) Nur-V
S June 05.06.22 Sunday World Environment Day (Online Activity) Nur -V
6 June 21.06.22 Tuesday World Yoga Day (Online Activity) -V
7 July 0:);)272;;0 Week Van Mahotsav Week Nur -V
8 July 08.07.22 Friday Green Colour Day & Drawing Competition Nur - UKG
9 July 08.07.22 Friday Drawing Competition -1
10 July 23.07.22 Saturday English / Hindi Calligraphy Competition -V
11 August 24.08.22 \Wednesday Fancy Dress Competition NurA&B
12 August 25.08.22 | Thursday Fancy Dress Competition LKGA&B
13 August 26.08.22 Friday Fancy Dress Competition UKGA&B
14 | September 01.09.22 Thursday Hindi Story Telling Competition -1
15 | September 03.09.22 Saturday Hindi SpeechCompetition i -v
16 | September 05.09.22 Monday | Teacher's Day Celebration / Solo Dance Competition m-v
17 | September | 08.09.22 Thursday Hindi Recitation Competition Nur - UKG
18 October 01.10.22 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration / Swachhta Abhiyan Nur-V
19 October 14.10.22 Friday English Recitation Competition Nur - UKG
20 October 15.10.22 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition -1
21 October 18.10.22 Tuesday | G.K. Quiz n-v
22 | October 311022 | Monday | ~ Maths Olympiad -V
23 | November 02.12.22 Friday Red Colour Day & Engllsh Calligraphy Competition Nur - UKG
24 | January 26.01.23 | Thursday Yellow colour Day Nur - UKG
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ST XAVIER'S WORLD SCHOOL,BAGHPAT

CLASSES : NUR - UKG

TEST / EXAM NAME MARKS DATES
Evaluation - | 50 Marks 1st August to 8th August,2022
Evaluation - Il 50 Marks 10th November to 18th November,2022
Evaluation - 11l 50 Marks 21st February to 4th MARCH,2023

CLASSES : I TO VIl

TEST /| EXAM NAME MARKS/GRADE | DATES
PPT-1 20 1st August to 6th August,2022
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 20224 40 14th September to 30th September,2022
23
PPT -2 20 22nd December to 29th December,2022
ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 | 40 21st February to 4th MARCH,2023
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR : 2022-23

Principal

St. Xavier's World School
Jonmani Pilana, Baghpat
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S.NO, MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS
] 9-Apr Saturday Enghsh Essay Competition VI to VIl (Class wise)
. R e | S Inter House Carrom Competition VI- VIl
—»-2_— April 1110 16 Aprit Week e e
3 Inter Mouse Chess Compelition VI -Vl
mq T ]G-Ap: Saturday Card Making Compelition VI to VIIl{Class-wise)
5 May 7-May Saturday Online Solo Singing Competition VI- Vil
6 June 21-Jun Monday Online Celebration Of International Yoga Day VI- Vil
7 410 8July Week Inter House Badminton Tournament VI- Vil
8 PTM Nur- ViiI
9-Jul Saturday
9 July Science Exhibition VITO VIll
10 16-Jul Saturday School Cabinet Election VI- Vil
1" 23-Jul Salurday Inter School Badminton Tournament ==
12 13-Aug Saturday Inter House Rangoll Competition VI- Vil
13 Independence Day Nur- Vil
14 15-Aug Monday Inter House Group Song Competition VI -V
15 August Marathon Rally VI- VI
16 20-Aug Saturday English Debate VI- Vil
17 27-Aug Saturday Group Dance Comptetition VI- Vil
13 27-Aug Saturday Narbada Devi Memorial Inter School English Debate -
Hindi Pakhwara(Hindi Essay Compl/Letter Writing/Kavita .
19 11to 10 Sep 2Week Path/Swacchta Saptah(Cbse) V1 - VIl (Class wise)
20 September Teacher's Day Celebration Nur- VIl
5-Sep Monday
21 Solo Dance Competition illighe ¥ilh CI?SS CUT)
House wise
22 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration Nur- Vil
1-Oct Saturday
23 Rally VITO VIl
24 1710 210ct Week Baskel Ball VI to VI (Inter House)
25 October 21-Oct Frday Class Cleanliness & Decoration Competition VI to ViNl
PTM .
26 22:0¢1 ST —— B J_i; v Nur- VIt
27 Al Exhibition Il to Vil
28 29-Oct Saturday Girls Inter School Basket Ball Tournament -
29 31-Oct Monday Maths Olympiad VI TO VIl (Group wise)
30 1105 Nov Week Inter House Football &Kho-Kho Vi to Vill(Inter House)
1 Children Day Celebration Nur- Vil
3 November 14 Nov Monday -~— _— — 2l
32 Circket Match Vi ta Vili(Inter House)
- A | Sports M -
s 25 & 26 Nov Friday to Salurday |— pHa oporns: Vieet Nur- Vil
34 (Tentative) Inter School Football Tournament Nearby Govt Schools
35 17-Dec Saluraay Inter House English Play Vi to Vill(Inter House)
36 December 21-Dec Wednesday Wall Magazine Competition Il to Vilt{inter House)
A | i £
L _BIN  a) 24.Dec p— nnual Function Nur- VIl
L Scholarship Distribution
39 l 25-Jan Wednesday 13th Voters' Day Vito Vil
40 ) Repuvhic Day Celebration ' Nt_.-r~ Vil i
41 January 26-Jan Thursds; BUn For Awareness | IXto Vili
42 Inter House lnstrumental Music Competition Vit Vil
43 ‘?4 1029 Jan Week Road Satety Vito Vil
44 March 270323 Monday PTM & Result Declaration Nur to Vill
. S ——— il
46
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